1.1%
63% / 37%

0% / 100%

Deployed Capital at Cost

Net Asset Value

41%

59%

Private Equity $5.3bn Drawdown Funds Long-dated & Illiquid 1.9%99% / 1%Deployed Capital at Cost100%

Advisory &
Distribution

$1.8bn
Moneda Advisory Assets

Moneda Distribution
Partnership

Liquid

Long-dated & Illiquid

0.3%
33% / 67%

100% / 0%

Net Asset Value

Based on Underlying Fund

30%

70%

Note: Currency Exposure Hard / Soft (%) reflects the percentage of FEAUM exposed to each classification of currency. Soft currency exposures include vehicles which are either denominated in a soft (i.e. local) currency
or have management fee exposure through the underlying investments where fees are charged on net asset value. Effective Management Fee Rate reflects the annualized management fee revenue divided by the
average FEAUM for the most recent period. Real Estate Effective Mgmt. Fee Rate includes the proforma impact of 100% of VBI which will be effective at Patria’s 50% ownership level beginning in 3Q22.

Total $18.8bn 72% / 28% 1.2%

15

Total AUM Roll Forward

Three Months Ended
June 30, 2022 ($mn)

Private Equity Infrastructure Credit Public Equities Real Estate
Advisory &
Distribution

Total

AUM 1Q22 11,628 5,559 5,308 2,519 411 2,214 27,639

Acquisitions1 - - - - 1,032 - 1,032

Inflows2 35 - 137 70 - 522 764

Outflows3 (28) - (345) (49) (2) (271) (695)

Valuation Impact (713) 235 (201) (268) (41) 42 (946)

FX (764) (322) (108) (212) (30) (152) (1,589)

Funds Capital Variation4 61 38 7 - 3 - 110

AUM 2Q22 10,219 5,511 4,797 2,060 1,373 2,355 26,315

Twelve Months Ended
June 30, 2022 ($mn)

Private Equity Infrastructure Credit Public Equities Real Estate
Advisory &
Distribution

Total

AUM 2Q21 9,741 5,108 254 275 461 - 15,840

Acquisitions1 - - 4,733 1,985 1,032 2,248 9,998

Inflows2 1,085 - 392 203 - 583 2,263

Outflows3 (125) (45) (497) (241) (8) (326) (1,242)

Valuation Impact (221) 599 (86) (0) (75) (17) 200

FX (378) (144) (59) (161) (14) (134) (890)

Funds Capital Variation4 117 (8) 60 - (22) - 146

AUM 2Q22 10,219 5,511 4,797 2,060 1,373 2,355 26,315

See notes and definitions at end of document. Totals may not add due to rounding.

16

Total FEAUM Roll Forward

Three Months Ended
June 30, 2022 ($mn)

Private Equity Infrastructure Credit Public Equities Real Estate
Advisory &
Distribution

Total

FEAUM 1Q22 5,283 3,722 5,092 2,521 452 1,923 18,992

Acquisitions1 - - - - 888 - 888

Inflows2 3 3 179 70 - 63 318

Outflows3 - - (345) (49) (12) (89) (494)

Valuation Impact 0 4 (195) (268) 2 17 (440)

FX and Other (5) (57) (113) (212) (27) (77) (491)

FEAUM 2Q22 5,281 3,672 4,618 2,061 1,303 1,837 18,773

Twelve Months Ended
June 30, 2022 ($mn)

Private Equity Infrastructure Credit Public Equities Real Estate
Advisory &
Distribution

Total

FEAUM 2Q21 3,831 3,421 185 275 601 - 8,313

Acquisitions1 - - 4,733 1,978 888 1,991 9,589

Inflows2 1,651 369 335 203 6 125 2,689

Outflows3 (203) (143) (497) (241) (195) (144) (1,423)

Valuation Impact (0) 6 (85) 10 (5) (59) (134)

FX and Other 1 18 (52) (164) 9 (75) (262)

FEAUM 2Q22 5,281 3,672 4,618 2,061 1,303 1,837 18,773

Notes: Patria’s Fee Earning AUM reflects the basis that is generating management fees in the current reporting period. Since the flagship Private Equity and Infrastructure funds generally call for management
fees semi-annually (in January and July), capital that is invested or reserved in Q1 and Q2 will begin to generate management fees in Q3, and likewise, capital invested or reserved in Q3 and Q4 will begin to
generate management fees in Q1 of the following year. See notes and definitions at end of document. Totals may not add due to rounding.

17

Investment Performance - Drawdown Funds